
Op/Afstaptijd 6:00 6:04
Prep-out 6:04 ahm gar ahm gar 6:05

MAT 10419 6:05 ahm gar ahm cs 6:15
3 1004 6:15 ahm cs ahm zoo 6:32
3 1011 6:34 ahm zoo ahm dui 7:13
3 1016 7:22 ahm dui ahm zoo 8:02
3 1023 8:04 ahm zoo ahm dui 8:43
3 1028 8:55 ahm dui ahm cs 9:10

Loop/Reis 9:10 ahm cs ahm kan 9:11
Pauze 9:11 9:34

Loop/Reis 9:34 ahm kan ahm cs 9:35
352 10503 1046 9:35 ahm cs wgn bus 10:08
352 1045 10:21 wgn bus ahm cs 10:54

Loop/Reis 10:54 ahm cs ahm kan 10:55
Pauze 10:55 11:20

Loop/Reis 11:20 ahm kan ahm cs 11:22
MAT 10433 11:22 ahm cs ahm cs 11:23

21 1047 11:23 ahm cs vlp bee 11:47
21 1048 11:49 vlp bee ahm cs 12:12

MAT 12:22 ahm cs ahm cs 12:23
21 1055 12:23 ahm cs vlp bee 12:47
21 1056 12:49 vlp bee ahm cs 13:12

MAT 13:22 ahm cs ahm cs 13:23
21 1063 13:23 ahm cs vlp bee 13:47
21 1064 13:49 vlp bee ahm cs 14:13

Loop/Reis 14:13 ahm cs ahm gar 14:22
Op/Afstaptijd 14:22 14:24

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

MA/DI/WO/DO/VR Arnhem, Garage
Dienst V 135 6:00 - 14:24  8:24

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 135


